Novice

Team

Number Team Name

39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12

Duck duck moose

Rising K Skijour

Beer Pressure

Just friends
Freedom Riders

The rookies

Blue Scootin Boogie
Black Ice Syndicate sound
Sand H

Let 'er Rip Tater Chip

Hungover & Hazardous

The Donut Squad
Whiskey and squirt
Hold your Mooses
Talk to me Goose
The Roger dodgers
H&H

Smoking Gun
Nurses Gone Wild
Hyndman Beef & Cattle

Horse Name
JB

Moose
Freight Train
Pearl
Beefeater
Cysco
Tucker
Liberty
Squirt
Snoopy
Blue

Liberty
Manuel
Freight Train
Pedro
Harley

Pearl

Cysco
Tucker
Squirt
Moose
Goose
Rodger
Lena
Snoopy
Gunsmoke
Mustang Max
Cash is King

Rider
Stacy Wines
Lydia Miller
Caroline Potter
Brandon Breaux
Cole Youren
Brandon Breaux
Lizzy Cameron
Tanner Brady
Braily Newman
Carrie Breaux
Ted Hagler
Tanner Brady
Stacy Wines
Caroline Potter
Mia Cherp
Cole Youren
Brandon Breaux
Carrie Breaux
Lizzy Cameron
Braily Newman
Lydia Rose
Macy Hoch
Hunter Aitken
Honey Jensen
Carrie Breaux
Stella Knoop
Caroline Potter
Mia Cherp

Skier

Haley Landeen
Rick Thompson
McKinley Keener
Luke Thompson
Patrick Auz

Casey Breaux
Brock Castle
Macy Hoch

J.R. Barnes

Sara Goodpasture
Macy Hoch

Rick Thompson
Haley Landeen
J.R. Barnes

Ella Viesters
Patrick Auz
Clayton Chaney
Lane Thompson
Aidan Franscioni
Mckinley Keener
Trevor Brand

Sara Goodpasture
Rick Thompson
Haley Landeen
Casey Breaux
McKinley Keener
Meaghan Benoit-La Fleur

Henry Cherp

DAY 1
Rings/

Time Gates Jumps Total
17.52 1 19.52
15.89 15.89
16.03 16.03
18.37 1 20.37
18.53 24.53
18.97 2297
26.62 26.62

nt nt
15.55 15.55
22.52 28.52
22.23 26.23
15.13 19.13
19.38 19.38
16.97 16.97
16.88 20.88
22.34 30.34

nt nt
29.69 29.69
41.98 41.98
16.86 16.86
17.06 17.06

nt nt
17.64 1 19.64

nt nt

nt nt
18.98 18.98
20.49 3 26.49
19.11 19.11




Team

Walt & Cassie

Powder Slayers

Ski Strange
Skav-SkitorineT

Mad-Ass

2 Blondes

Lord have Mercy

Coaltrain

One Horsepower

IDAWA Sisters

Whiskey and Guns

Number Team Name

55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40

U-Turn
Mountain West
Appy Hour

The Pow Chasers
Beems

Rein it in (or not)
Carving cowpokes
Hells Bells

H&H

KBear

Pea and Carrots
Kk

Born to Boogie
Haywire

Sassy, Classy & A Little SmartAssy

Huck
Frankie
Poco
Frigger
Stue-Mutf
Ringo
Mercy
Coal
Ren

Zip
Whiskey

Horse Name

U Turn

Pepper

Chromed Out Cowboy
B

Gin

Pistol

Maggie

Bentley

Metallica

Jay Bar

U- Turn

Pea

Pistol

Pepper

Chromed out Cowboy

Zipp

Walt Bousman
Terra Jorgensen
Tara Hines
MariaKeller
Madelyr-Erickson
Katie beem
Gryffin Antoniuk
Desiree Ingalsbe
Dane Adams
Cara Malone

Bonnie-Rose Wise

Rider

Katie Beem

Gina Weymiller
Katherine Licht
Stacy Wines
Sawyer Andersen
Katie Beem

Lydia Miller
Larsen Stoltzfus
Stella Knoop
Honey Jensen
devon peterson
Breannan Winder
Katie Beem

Gina Weymiller
Katherine Licht
Cara Malone

Cassie Moore
Preston Jorgensen
Lyndsay Strange
kyleSihen
AspensSipe

Alli Gutschow
Gus Downey
Travis Carlson
Luke Downey
Nicole Abel

Brandon Bartush

Skier

Anastasie Echeverria
Alex Kepas

Teagen Barsch
Hailey Landeen
Kamila Rycharska
Anastasie Echeverria
Teagen Barsch
Grace Foster

June Ashley-Watterson
Haley Landeen
Anastasie Echeverria
Cassandre Moore
Alli Gutachow

Tara Bell

Kamila Rycharska
Anastasie Echeverria

18.33 2 22.33
23.58 23.58
nt nt
At At

e}
20.46 1 22.46
22.83 22.83
25.81 1 27.81
1.02.22 1.02.22
32.45 32.45

nt nt

DAY 1
Rings/

Time Gates Jumps Total
16.15 2 20.15
nt nt
18.26 18.26
16.24 2 20.24
23.18 25.18
17.81 1 19.81
nt nt
22.59 22.59
17.18 4 25.18
20.22 20.22
15.1 4 23.1
16.79 18.79
nt nt
16.81 2 20.81
nt nt
16.82 16.82




Team
Number

Team

Team Name
Lasso Ledgends
Team Brownie

Speedy Guys

Number Team Name

Team

Rising K Skijour
Outlaw Mcgraws
Wild West Skijoring
Jet lagged

Meat Lovers

Cassie & Ryan

Ren's Renegades

Number Team Name

Fish On

Buckles or Bust

Misty's List
Rumrunners

Pour One Out For Hollis
THE GAMBLERS

Friskey Whiskey

Wild West Skijoring

Juniors DAY 1

Rings/
Horse Name Rider Skier Time  Gates Jumps Total
Snoopy Kinley Breaux Mallory Chaney 40.28 40.28
Harley Bella Brower Mitch Mullendore nt nt
Philly Paxton Johnson JP Zondag 34.58 34.58
Maggie Juke Mason Mallory Chaney 57.69 57.69
Harley Bella Brower Bridger Abel nt nt
Couples DAY 1

Rings/
Horse Name Rider Skier Time Gates Jumps Total
Freight Train Caroline Potter McKinley Keener 15.67 1 17.67
Colby Tamara Campbell James Mcgraw 26.55 1 28.55
Thunder Lips Millie Berger Jake Berger 16.11 16.11
Pepper Micheala Urie Tom Pisciotta 14.54 3 20.54
Meatloaf Leah Neyhart Brad Johnson nt nt
Grace Cassie Moore-Sand  Ryan Sand 48.94 1 50.94
Ren Alyssa Antoniuk Wilson Antoniuk 32.57 32.57

Sport DAY 1

Rings/
Horse Name Rider Skier Time  Gates Jumps Total
lzzy Lisa Nebeker Jake Berger 15.58 1 17.58
Opie Cole Youren David Rau 15.01 1 17.01
Drifter Lisa Nebeker lan Nelson 17.2 17.2
Ennis Cole Youren Levi Johnson 14.79 1 16.79
Bar Fight Mara Kingscott Jake Berger 17.2 1 19.2
lzzy Lisa Nebeker lan Nelson 15.76 15.76
Odis Kelli Hyde Troy Houston 17.32 1 19.32
Thunder Lips Millie Berger Jake Berger 15.39 3 21.39




83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
91
68

Team

Mane Attraction
We fly

Thunder Bandits
50 shades of hay

The Robertson clan

Lil on the Trashy Side

Off R Walkers
Teton Fury

Neighked and Afraid

Whiskey Wranglers
Rumrunners
Wild West Skijoring

Yeet and Repeat

Number Team Name

137
111
114
113
112
110
108
107
99
106
109

Bench T

Hoof Hustlers

Alpine Outlaws

New Blood

Devo

Mae
Woody
Pants
Arrow
Cinco
Callahan
Gem
Brownie
Arrow
Drifter
Barfight
Snickers
Queen
Opie
Shaw
Cinco

Gem

Horse Name
Dolly

Hercules

Babes Last Rascal
B Maker

Romeo

Stanley

Dolly

Romeo

Babes Last Rascal
Charlie

Hercules

Tristram Hokensen
Wylee Nalley

Cory D’Amico

Cole Youren

Kali Castle
Tristram Hokenson
Gina Weymiller
Luke Mullendore
Cole Youren

Terra Jorgensen
Mara Kingscott
Elisha Burganer
John Hyde

Cole Youren
Tamara Campbell
Kali Castle

Gina Weymiller

Rider

Harlee Manning
Devon Peterson
Katherine Licht
John Hyde
Cortney Andersen
Kali Castle

Harlee Manning
Cortney Andersen
Katherine Licht
Trae Mclnroe

Devon Peterson

Bryson Threatt
Emma Rae Parsons
Dalton Peaslee
David Rau

Troy Houston
Bryson Threatt
Jake Berger
Neal Robertson
Levi Johnson
Troy Houston
lan Nelson
Bryson Threatt
Troy Houston
Levi Johnson
Taylor McVey
Neal Robertson

Tom Pisciotta

Skier

Cam Fraser
Cam Charles
John Anderson
Kurtis Fieguth
KJ Savaria
Spencer Brendel
KJ Savaria

John Anderson
KJ Savaria
Harlan Collins

Kurtis Fieguth

32.18 48.18
17.28 25.28
17.41 21.41
15.64 15.64
14.64 1 16.64
16.15 1 18.15

nt nt
15.48 15.48
15.25 1 17.25

0
18.11 1 20.11
15.02 15.02
15.09 2 19.09
15.29 17.29
20.99 1 22.99

16 16
15.09 1 17.09

DAY 1
Rings/

Time Gates Jumps Total
13.94 13.94
15.67 15.67
13.9 1 15.9
15.96 15.96
15.26 15.26
15.12 1 17.12
13.98 13.98
14.85 3 20.85
14.56 14.56
14.57 14.57
14.48 1 16.48




Team

Back at 'Er Again
B52

Adrenalin Chasers
The OG’s

Ski School Dropouts
KC3

Zig Zag

Old Guys

Fast & Loose
The newbies
Wild Roan

Number Team Name

125
133
124
123
122
135
121
120
119
118
117
116
115

Buckle Up

Prestige Worldwide
Wild West Skijoring
Walt & Ryan

Flying A Livestock

White Claw Shaw
Where There’s Woody, There’s A Way
Blue’s High Flyers

Wild West Skijoring
Pea-BR

Texas Brittany Delehant Colter Fretwell 15 15
She's A Lethal One Katherine Licht Cam Charles 14.77 1 16.77
Moon Cortney Andersen John Anderson 14.62 14.62
Captain Speedy Dexter Harlee Manning Cam Fraser 14.75 14.75
Ty John Hyde Kurtis Fieguth 17.46 17.46
Caddilac Teal Luther Alexandre Boss 14.86 3 20.86
Stanley Kali Castle Cam Charles 15.19 1 17.19
Zig Britt Delahant Colter Fretwell 18.82 18.82
Charlie Trae Mclnroe Cam Fraser 14.67 14.67
Ellie May Kelli Hyde Kurtis Fieguth 17.23 17.23
Captain Speedy Dexter Harlee Manning KJ Savaria 14.66 14.66
Texas Brittany M Delehant Cam Charles 15.39 15.39
She's A Lethal One Kathrine Licht John Anderson 14.61 14.61
Snowboard DAY 1
Rings/
Horse Name Rider Skier Time Gates Jumps Total
Fire Jake Berger Bryson Thrett 26.74 26.74
Cadillac Teal Luther Cam Fraser nt nt
Colby Tamara Campbell Taylor McVey nt nt
Huck Walt Bousman Ryan Sand 19.35 2 23.35
Thunderbolt Hal Bongiovi Wylie Bongiovi nt nt
Maggie Jesse Mason Cam Fraser 19.15 1 21.15
Shaw Tamara Campbell James Mcgraw 19.12 19.12
Woody Wylee Nalley Cassi Wood nt nt
Blue Ted Hagler Kyle Hoch nt nt
Chromed Out Cowboy Katherine Licht Cam Fraser 20.91 20.91
Pants Cory D’Amico Kyle Hoch nt nt
Fire Zoe Berger Taylor McVey nt nt
Pea Breeannan Winder  Ryan Sand 19.6 4 27.6
Novice Snowboard DAY 1




Team
Number
136
134
132
131
130
129
128
127
126

Team Name

Smoking Gun

Wild West Skijoring

Happy Hour

The Pow Chasers

Send It Sideways

Wild West Skijoring

Brandon Breaux

Oh my Guinness

Team Nun Team Name

Fast-ish & furious

Riders of the storm

Scrambled Eggs

Macarena

Horse Name
Gunsmoke

Fire

Happy Hour
Mustang Max
Ziggy

Manuel

Colby

Cysco

Horse Name
Bruno

Maggie

Philly

Maggie

Eggs

Brownie

Rider

Stella Knoop

Zoe Berger

Stella Knoop
Caroline Potter
Sawyer Andersen
Stacy Wines
Tamara Cambell
Carrie Breaux

Desiree Ingalsbe

Rider

Brandon Breaux
Jessie Mason
Paxton Johnson
Lydia Miller
Cara Malone

Luke Mullendore

Skier

Jon Demuth

Jake Berger

Jon Demuth
Gunnar Morgan
Kamila Rycharska
Jon Demuth

Jake Berger
Kamila Rycharska

Jon Demuth

Skier

Juke Mason

Juke Mason
Payton Metcalf
Henry Zondag
Flint Abel

Mack Mullendore

Rings/

Time Gates Jumps Total
21.19 21.19
26.3 26.3
22.65 1 24.65
21.61 21.61
38.6 38.6
24.27 1 26.27
23.79 1 25.79
nt nt
22.71 1 24.71
DAY 1

Rings/
Time Gates Jumps Total
1.05.01 nt
nt nt
nt nt
29.5 29.5
2.08.02 2.08.02
17.04 17.04




